Products Catalog
FLANGE COMPRESSED AIR
Features
✓ Elements are assembled by the help of a tie rod system
✓ Two external float drains for maximum drainage
✓ Unique design for pre-separation zone
✓ Strong welded design
✓ CE and ASME tanks available

ODERING:
1. The complete filters model contains the size and grade.
2. Example pipe size NW 100 oil removal filters with model filters APF3200-Y.
3. Replacement filter HPM1200-Y.
NOTES:
1. Grade A must not be operating in oil saturated conditions.
2. Grade A element should be replacing periodically to suit the applications but must be change at least within six months.
3. Grade A will not remove certain gases including carbon monoxide and carbon dioxide. Please refer to work if in doubt.
4. Flow rate as based on @7 bar operating pressure. For flow @ other pressure use correction factor as well above data.
5. All filters are suitable for use with mineral and synthetic oils.
6. Other standard flange connections are available.
7. Direction of air flow inside to outside through the filter’s elements.
TECHNICAL DATA
MODEL DRAIN PORT INLET/OUTLET FLOW RATE MAX.WORKING ELEMENT NUMBER OF FLANG HOUSING DIMENSION (mm)
SIZE PORT SIZE m³/h Scfm PRESUUER (bar) MODEL ELEMENTS A B C D E
HDT2500 ½” DN80 2500 1470 14 APM1200 2 450 1287 277 747 650
HDT3200 ½” DN100 3200 1880 14 APM1200 3 450 1317 277 767 650
HDT4300 ½” DN100 4300 2530 14 APM1200 4 530 1344 279 769 650
HDT6500 ½” DN150 6500 3825 14 APM1200 6 580 1425 331 796 650
HDT8500 ½” DN150 8500 5000 14 APM1200 8 650 1439 333 798 650
HDT11000 ½” DN200 11000 6470 14 APM1200 10 750 1504 365 825 650
HDT14000 ½” DN200 14000 8235 14 APM1200 14 800 1545 383 833 650
HDT17000 ½” DN250 17000 10000 14 APM1200 16 850 1583 417 862 650
HDT21000 ½” DN300 21000 12350 14 APM1200 17 850 1680 447 887 650
HDT25500 ½” DN350 25500 15000 14 APM1200 23 850 1778 487 917 650
HDT30000 ½” DN350 30000 17650 14 APM1200 28 850 1778 487 917 650
SPECIFICATIONS
GRADE PRE-FILTER AFTER-FILTER OIL-REMOVAL ACTIVATED CARBON
Model P X Y A
Particle Removal (Micron Rating) 5 1 0.01 0.01